Position

Programmer & Database
Analyst

Web & Multimedia Coordinator
Network Administrator/Security
It Support Specialist |

It Support Specialist |

It Support Specialist |

It Support Specialist |

Registrar

It Support Specialist |

It Support Specialist |

It Support Specialist |

Sis/Data Reporting Specialist

Edp Terminal
Operations/Attendance

It Support Specialist |

Registrar

Registrar

Attendance Account Technician

Edp Terminal
Operations/Attendance

It Support Specialist |

Edp Terminal
Operations/Attendance

Attendance Account Technician
Attendance Account Technician

Edp Terminal
Operations/Attendance

Registrar
Registrar

Registrar

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Oxnard Union High

Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High

Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High

Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High

Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High

Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High

Department

Information Services

Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services

Information Services

Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services

Information Services

Information Services

Information Services

Information Services
Information Services

Information Services

Information Services
Information Services

Information Services

Total Wages

$84,028

$75.688
$71,401
$70,940
$65,150
$63,498
$63,297
$62,859
$61,981
$61,234
$58,938
$58,680
$58,480

$57,634
$57,478
$55,745
$55,242
$55,090

$54,455
$54,347

$53,566
$52,562
$51,342

$50,662
$48,307
$43,731

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$34,069

$33,891
$27,018
$31,861
$22,341
$31,551
$31,551
$29,373
$22,053
$27,735
$29,777
$20,555
$21,181

$25,113
$21,181
$30,448
$21,181
$21,181

$19,628
$30,130

$28,989
$19,504
$30,448

$8,451
$28,074
$19,227



Registrar

Edp Terminal
Operations/Attendance

Edp Terminal
Operations/Attendance

Registrar

Registrar

Technology Support Assistant
It Support Specialist |

It Support Specialist |

It Support Specialist |
Sis/Data Reporting Specialist
It Support Specialist |

Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High

Oxnard Union High

Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High

Information Services

Information Services

Information Services

Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services

Information Services

$42,638
$41,996

$36,113

$35,073
$26,885
$25,823
$17,143
$15,290
$10,661
$3,044
$666

$26,401
$27,154

$12,462

$17,784
$9,002
$3,889
$6,202
$2,116
$5,303
$550

$0



