Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Programmer & Database Analyst		Oxnard Union High	Information Services	\$84,028	\$34,069
Web & Multimedia Coordinator		Oxnard Union High	Information Services	\$75,688	\$33,891
Network Administrator/Security		Oxnard Union High	Information Services	\$71,401	\$27,018
It Support Specialist I		Oxnard Union High	Information Services	\$70,940	\$31,861
It Support Specialist I		Oxnard Union High	Information Services	\$65,150	\$22,341
It Support Specialist I		Oxnard Union High	Information Services	\$63,498	\$31,551
It Support Specialist I		Oxnard Union High	Information Services	\$63,297	\$31,551
Registrar		Oxnard Union High	Information Services	\$62,859	\$29,373
It Support Specialist I		Oxnard Union High	Information Services	\$61,981	\$22,053
It Support Specialist I		Oxnard Union High	Information Services	\$61,234	\$27,735
It Support Specialist I		Oxnard Union High	Information Services	\$58,938	\$29,777
Sis/Data Reporting Specialist		Oxnard Union High	Information Services	\$58,680	\$20,555
Edp Terminal Operations/Attendance		Oxnard Union High	Information Services	\$58,480	\$21,181
It Support Specialist I		Oxnard Union High	Information Services	\$57,634	\$25,113
Registrar		Oxnard Union High	Information Services	\$57,478	\$21,181
Registrar		Oxnard Union High	Information Services	\$55,745	\$30,448
Attendance Account Technician		Oxnard Union High	Information Services	\$55,242	\$21,181
Edp Terminal Operations/Attendance		Oxnard Union High	Information Services	\$55,090	\$21,181
It Support Specialist I		Oxnard Union High	Information Services	\$54,455	\$19,628
Edp Terminal Operations/Attendance		Oxnard Union High	Information Services	\$54,347	\$30,130
Attendance Account Technician		Oxnard Union High	Information Services	\$53,566	\$28,989
Attendance Account Technician		Oxnard Union High	Information Services	\$52,562	\$19,504
Edp Terminal Operations/Attendance		Oxnard Union High	Information Services	\$51,342	\$30,448
Registrar		Oxnard Union High	Information Services	\$50,662	\$8,451
Registrar		Oxnard Union High	Information Services	\$48,307	\$28,074
Registrar		Oxnard Union High	Information Services	\$43,731	\$19,227

Registrar	Oxnard Union High	Information Services	\$42,638	\$26,401
Edp Terminal Operations/Attendance	Oxnard Union High	Information Services	\$41,996	\$27,154
Edp Terminal Operations/Attendance	Oxnard Union High	Information Services	\$36,113	\$12,462
Registrar	Oxnard Union High	Information Services	\$35,073	\$17,784
Registrar	Oxnard Union High	Information Services	\$26,885	\$9,002
Technology Support Assistant	Oxnard Union High	Information Services	\$25,823	\$3,889
It Support Specialist I	Oxnard Union High	Information Services	\$17,143	\$6,202
It Support Specialist I	Oxnard Union High	Information Services	\$15,290	\$2,116
It Support Specialist I	Oxnard Union High	Information Services	\$10,661	\$5,303
Sis/Data Reporting Specialist	Oxnard Union High	Information Services	\$3,044	\$550
It Support Specialist I	Oxnard Union High	Information Services	\$666	\$0